

Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Assessment of Compliance With NR 18: Development and Application of the Checklist due to the Supervision and Penalty of NR 28" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Schirli Sorato Bez Fontana

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 10, Number 8, 2021



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Assessment of Compliance With NR 18: Development and Application of the Checklist due to the Supervision and Penalty of NR 28" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Rafaella Netto Buzzi

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 10, Number 8, 2021



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Assessment of Compliance With NR 18: Development and Application of the Checklist due to the Supervision and Penalty of NR 28" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Érika Moraes Machado

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 10, Number 8, 2021



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Assessment of Compliance With NR 18: Development and Application of the Checklist due to the Supervision and Penalty of NR 28" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Vilson Menegon Bristot

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 10, Number 8, 2021



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Assessment of Compliance With NR 18: Development and Application of the Checklist due to the Supervision and Penalty of NR 28" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Márcio Carlos Just

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 10, Number 8, 2021



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Assessment of Compliance With NR 18: Development and Application of the Checklist due to the Supervision and Penalty of NR 28" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Partick Henrique

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 10, Number 8, 2021



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org